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For th election to the office of MEMBER of Zone No.-18, Zilla Parishad

of Jajpur District, State-Odisha.

I,  DEBJquANI  PRADHAN, .W/o-NATABAR  PRADIIAN, candidate at the above

election,
floherebysolemnlyafflrmandstateonoathasunder:-

1.   (A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s)

and tELe details are as under :-

(i)   casegNo. NIL

(ii)  Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted

9                                       . NIL

(iii)  DatS of conviction

(iv)Coulfbywhichconvicted

(v)   Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and/or quantum

of the imposed). NIL

&i)  Det#ls of appeavrevision etc. against conviction                    . NILI
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(8)That1haveinthepastbeendischarged/acquittedinthefollowingcase(s)

(i)SectionoftheActanddescriptionoftheoffencewithwhich

(ii) The Cout which had taken Cognizance

(iii)Case NO Nil

(iv)Detailsofappeal/applicationforrevisionetc.if any,filedagainstaboveordertaking

cognlzance. Nil

(C)Thefollowingcase(s)is/arependingagainstmeinwhichcognizancehasbeentakenby

the court,-

(i)SectionoftheActanddescriptionoftheoffenceforwhichCognizancetaken_~Nil

(ii) The Court which had taken Cognizance

(iii) Case No
Nil

Nil

(iv)Detailsofappeal/applicationforrevisionetc.if any,filedagainstaboveordertaking
)r]

Spouse/ My

Nil

dependants*** own the follbwings Immovable Properties:-
Ea   A..+LL.A..I   I,L]   +,I:`,`,...,   .`_,   _._Ly

r+ Agricultural   Land(s) Location Area Approx. present mar  evalueaccordingtoyou

NilN.1
Selfnane Nil Nll

Spouse (Give none) Nil Nll 1N'l

Dependant  Son(s)(Givename) Nil N111N'1

DependantDaughter(s) (Givename) Nil Nll IN'l

Dependent  Other(s)(Givename) Nil Nll IN'l

In Joint name(s)(Givename) NIL N111

ul\Rch ty~
A.'`i' Zun.'  M.I...t,,`:`=-i.;+; Hub.tc  N -3iiap\

chondihholc. Jaipttr. Od{sha



3(A) That, I/my spouse/my dependants* * * own the following movable property

Motor Vehicle with Approx present Gold  & gold Approx present Silver  & Silver Approx present

description such as market value omainents : other market value ornaments: (In market value

Car, Jeep. Truck, Bus according to you precious stone(s)intolas/gram/carat according to you tolas/ gram) according to you

I   S:lfnane Nil Nil 30gm Rs.1,30,000/- 508m Rs.3000/-

Spoijse (Give  Name)\-atfbarPradhan Create Rs.5,00,000/- Nil Nil Nil Nil

Dependant  Son(s)\Gi\-ename) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

I  B:::i:e#) (Givename) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil. Nil

Dependent  Other(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

In Joint name(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

3 .(a) That,I/ my spouse/ my dependants*** have the following Bank balance/ deposits.

+

Name of the Amount in Nane of the Amount in currenv Nane of the Face value of

Bank fixed deposit Bank/post Office Savings Account Company &No.ofsharesheld Shares

Self name Nil Nil SBI,ChandikholeIob,Chandikhole Rs.1'000/-Rs.7'000/- Nil Nil

Spouse  (Give name) Nil Nil SBI, Rs.50,000/-Rs.30,000/- Nil Nil
Natabar Pradhan ChasakhandaIog,Chandikhole

Dependant  Son(s) (Give name) NIL Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Dependant Dauchter(s) (Give name) NIL Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Depei`dent  Other(s) (Give name) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
In Joint Name(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
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.That,I/myspouse/mydependants***areliabletopaythefollowingdues
institutionsandGovernmentdues(Givedetails):-

Government  DuesDetailsofthe Income Tax Dues Dues to FinancialInstitutions Any other Dues
AmountnatureDemand/dues/Selfname Nil Nil Nil

NII Nil 11_
Nil Nil

Dependant   So

I Nil Nil Nil

#GeEveenf?#e,son(s)
Nl1 Nil Nil Nil

Dependant Daughter(s)(Givename)Ded Nll Nil Nil Nil

pen  ent  Other(s)(Givename)JnJointmme(s) NilNilnsapersonwh   11    d Nil Nil Nil

(Give name)***Dependant'  mea Nil Nll Nil

o   y    ependentonthe incomeofthe candidate
5. My educational qualification are as under:
(GivethedetailsofSchool&UniversityEducation)

\\z~+
Qualification10`` School/Colla  e Board;UniversitBSE,Odisha

+2 Arts+3Arts
Panchayat High School, NuaganM.H.D.College,ChhatiaM.H.D.College,Chhatia

CHSE, Odisha

Utkal University

'I,~ DEBAJANI  PRADHAN,   W/o-NATABAR  PRADHAN, Vill/Po-Shakuntalapur, P.S-Badachana,

Dist-Jajpur,Odisha,doherebyverifyanddeclarethatthecontentsofthisaffidavitaretrueandcorrect

tothebestofmyknowledgeandbelief,thcitnopatofitisfalseandthatnothingmaterialshasbeen

concealed there from.

Verified at Chandikhole,
this, the 17''`  day of Janu.try-2022

witn\essinA*4=Rctttry

A,i,/`rD.gfuz2A\Lerdalaptf

2fi%c==^ELtry®#

Oe±cfuic^mi'    Tndla"     ,

DEPORENT

<&,fuL{inaq`\i,u~
A.<h{.  Ktmr  rf dheaeftye
::-t-~ \,  tyu...c  N-3iiap

ChondtLholc. eJ.i"r. adi.qhe

\,  .`--.i t^c-,-, \ ,


